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First           Last            Class e-mail

Yosef           Alajlouni       17    joeyalajlouni@icloud.com

Mike            Albright        99

Alexis          Anderson        12    ubnice@comcast.net

Jarod           Anderson        17    jarod6@comcast.net

Trent           Anderson

Marianne        Babcock         10

Fred            Baker           98

Hans            Baker           GR

Megan           Baker

Pat             Baker           00

Courtney        Bankes          10

Becky           Barrick         03    mejorenrojo@gmail.com

Brooke          Basehore        14    brooke.basehore@gmail.com

Bryn            Basehore        08    bryn.basehore@gmail.com

Sam             Baum            14    sdbaum96@gmail.com

Sarah           Baum            12    sb1453@messiah.edu

Janosch         Beauchamp       11    sambeauchamp@hotmail.com

Bailey          Beecher         15    bbeecher97@gmail.com

Sierra          Beecher         08

Marie           Billingsley     GR    Evelyn.shoff@mymail.centralpenn.edu

Cliff           Blaze           88    cliff@wtco.com

J. J.           Bolles          GR

Ryan            Bolton          07    bolton1554@gmail.com

Jessica         Bonner (Drake)  08    bonner2717@aol.com

Nicholas        Boyd            16    swimboyd@comcast.net

Erin            Brandeburg      19    erin_brandeburg@comcast.net

Gretchen        Brandt          07

Sam             Brandt          09    sambrandt88@gmail.com

Keith           Brant           93    kdouglas@hotmail.com

Nathan          Brant           91

Allyson         Brant (fulton)

Greysen         Brockbank       15    greysenpwns@aim.com

Johanna         Burrell         18    johannakburrell@gmail.com

Kyle            Buttermore      08    kyle.buttermore@gmail.com

Christina       Carbaugh        11    christinamarie4x@aol.com

John            Carlson         95    greenmilejohn@yahoo.com

Steve           Carlson         02    scarlsonjax83@yahoo.com

Autumn          Casey           07

Gunnar          Chandler        10

Hank            Choate          15    hjchoate@gmail.com

Aria            Clark           17    clarkaria88@gmail.com

Jerome          Clark           01

Caryl           Clippinger      GR

Arthur          Clites          GR

Courtney        Cobb (Collare)  96

Brandy          Cobb (McCabe)   92    brandy_mccabe@yahoo.com

Amanda          Coldsmith       11

Billy           Coldsmith       12    35bulldogs@gmail.com

Celine          Collare         16    celine723@comcast.net

Brad            Cox             13

Chris           Cox             91    cjc72@adelphia.net
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Caitlin         Crofford        05

Kelvey          Croutch         15    kelvey.croutch@icloud.com

Cary            D'Alo Place

Collin          Dalton          04

Dystany         Danylczuk       12

Brett           Davidson        99    brett.davidson@carlislesyntec.com

Eric            Davidson        02    bigecustombaits@gmail.com

Anne            Davidson (McCre 00

Alisoun         Davis           00

Alyssa          DeGregorio      11    alyssadiane@comcast.net

Shawna          Dick (Sauder)   00    shawnasouder@gmail.com

Brian           Drake           09    brian323@gmail.com

David           Dunkelberger    14    sportsboy257@pa.net

Tyler           Dunsmore        09    tdunsmore18@gmail.com

Hanna           Durff           19    hjdsmile@gmail.com

Amanda          Eakin           09

Chuck           Egger           88    chuckegger@embarqmail.com

Quinton         Egger           19    quintonegger@gmail.com

Jennifer        Egger (Jarusews 84    jennyjarusewski@comcast.net

Greg            Ellerman        03    ellermgr@yahoo.com

Kennsey         Epley           15    kennsey.epley@aol.com

Isaac           Eshenour        16    eshenour8@gmail.com

Keith           Fahnestock      04    kwfahnestock@comcast.net

Chloe           Fealtman        15    chlofeal@gmail.com

Caitlyn         Feathers        19    caitlynfeathers@gmail.com

Emma            Fertig          17    ef1261@messiah.edu

Levi            Fertig          19    levifertig2001@gmail.com

Ashlee          Fickel          15    peacelovelaugh3@gmail.com

Kelsey          Fickes          14    kfickes1@gmail.com

Lynn            Finkenbinder    15    lfinkenbinder97@gmail.com

Brennan         Flory           18    bflory22@gmail.com

Madeleine       Flory           16    madeleineflory1998@gmail.com

Robert          Fortuna         75

Joshua          Foster          13

Heidi           Franklin (Gilbe       hgilbert@bigspring.k12.pa.us

Christina       Franko          03

Michael         Fry             97

Caitlynn        Garrity         06    cait8988@aol.com

Sean            Garrity         08    sgarrity0529@aol.com

Chiara          Genoni          15    chiara.genoni@gmail.com

Josh            Geyer           01    Jgeyer25@comcast.net

Taylor          Gibboney        19

Nick            Gilbert         97

Mark            Ginter          GR

Megan           Ginter          08

Faith           Ginter (Fertig) 92    faithfertic@gmai.com

Christine       Gordon          15    christinegrdn600@gmail.com

Karina          Goulordava      08

Jimmy           Graver          02

Connor          Greene          18

Tina            Grimes (Reever) 85
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Regina          Grippin (Ritche 71    ritchreg@embarqmail.com

Margaret        Hamm            99

Blair           Harry           GR

Chris           Harry           82    harb@kuhncom.net

Georgia         Hasse           78

Ashley          Heberlig        12    heberlig3@embarqmail.com

Jen             Heisey          88    heis0068@umn.edu

Tassa           Henry           03

Colton          Herb            09    colton.herb@gmail.com

Daulton         Hershey         15    d-b0@hotmail.com

Mandy           Highlands       GR

Jenna           Hoffman         11    lori135@email.com

Michael         Holmes          10    michael.holmes10@gmail.com

Brittny         Holsinger       08

Jen             Holtry          GR

Jennifer        Holtry          10

Ashley          Holtzman        03    jkherb@aol.com

Danielle        Hoover          16    dghoover98@gmail.com

Jerry           Hoover          83    usbiketour2010@gmail.com

Lora            Hoover          11

Robyn           Hoover          14    swimbikerun.robbie96@gmail.com

Missy           Horner          92

Savannah        Horst           16    gretchen256@yahoo.com

Tyra            Hosfelt         09    thosfelt@gmail.com

Andrea          Hovetter        10    hovetter@yahoo.com

Lauren          Hurley          11    laurhurley3@gmail.com

Nacho           Iglesias        88    niglesias@dow.com

Evan            Jarusewski      08    evan.jarusewski@gmail.com

Alyssa          Jones           12

Kris            Kann            96

Rachel          Kerver          13    krkerver@gmail.com

Alec            Kessler         17    ajamesk98@gmail.com

Greg            Kinch           17    gregkinch98@gmail.com

Ashley          Kipps           11    ashleykipps@yahoo.com

Andrew          Koch            08    andrewkoch45@gmail.com

Matt            Kump            07    mkump@bigspring.k12.pa.us

Sarah           Kuntz (Bostic)  05    sarahnbostic@gmail.com

Joy             Kuntz(McMfadden 03    joychristine18@gmail.com

Robin           Lartin-Drake    12    riseagainst717@gmail.com

Ian             Lay             19    ian.lay.110@gmail.com

Bailey          Lehman          17    baileylynn24@hotmail.com

Blair           Lehman          14    blehman24@hotmail.com

Arielle         Lentini         14    ariellelenini@yahoo.com

Lauren          Lightner        01

Ben             Line            11    bnjmnln001@gmail.com

Josh            Line            16    joshline8@gmail.com

Daivd           Lloyd           88    trailtrekin@gmail.com

Adam            Lohr            98    alohr715@hotmail.com

Jeremy          Long            94    jeremy_long@alum.pomona.edu

Kerry           Long (Ellerman) 02    klongrn@hotmail.com

Chelsey         Long (Piper)    07    cpiper@bigspring.k12.pa.us
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Rachel          Lopp            03

Jacob           Lustig          19    jakealustig@gmail.com

Brianne         MacNamara       02

Kate            Manna           07    knmanna@gmail.com

Melissa         Manna           03    melissajmanna@gmail.com

Andrea          Marinaro        GR

Brian           Marpo           04

Kelsey          Marshall        11    swimkid301@embarqmail.com

Brianne         Mathieson       11

Ellen           Mays            95    elm_00@yahoo.com

Chelsea         McCabe          17    chelseamccabe2@gmail.com

Shannon         McCabe          18    shannoncmccabe@gmail.com

Abigail         McCrea          14    amccrea1114@gmail.com

L               McCrea          GR

Emma            McCrea (Killian 06    ecmkillian@gmail.com

Rosie           McCrea (Stover) 07    rkmccrea1@gmail.com

Mason           McCullough      19    masonm163@gmail.com

Stephanie       McDonald        03

Elise           Merrill         06    emmst3@mail.francis.edu

Sarah           Merrill         04    nursrh23@hotmail.com

Zach            Messenger       04    zjmessenger@gmail.com

Logan           Miko            12

Mackenzie       Miko            15    mmiko19@vt.edu

A               Miller          GR

Adam            Miller          GR

Kim             Miller          11    kimberly.millerj@gmail.com

Lance           Miller          05

Lena            Miller          10    lmill91@gmail.com

Luaren          Miller          02

Nick            Miller          02    nrmswimsfast@yahoo.com

Sabrina         Miller          04

Jenny           Milligan        GR

Carol           Mitchell        GR

Taylor          Moomaw          17    taylormoo0160@gmail.com

Sarah           Morbeto         08

Alec            Moul            17    alecmoul@comcast.net

Zachary         Moul            15    zkm5022@gmail.com

Kim             Mowers (Shoff)  81

Quincey         Myers           18    quinceymyers9@gmail.com

Allison         Nastelli        11

Jason           Neidigh         19

Dillon          Novak           17    novakdillon99@gmail.com

Mike            Owen            03    mowen1579@yahoo.com

Brandon         Palmer          01    brandonepalmer@aol.com

Sydney          Palmer          18    sydneypalmerXC@gmail.com

Mike            Parthemore      GR

Calli           Pastor          12    callipastor@yahoo.com

Thomas          Pastor          14    tommypaster5@yahoo.com

Briana          Pechart         13    chuckegger@embarqmail.com

Jackson         Penner          18    jacksonpenner@gmail.com

Amanda          Perri           GR
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Amanda          Pielmeier       00

Julia           Place           GR

James           Pridgeon        12

Josette         Prosser (Smith) GR    josettesmith@newrr.com

Neal            Rand            GR

Benny           Randolph        95

Sue             Reeves          78

Wade            Reichelderfer   13    wadereich@aol.com

Kyle            Reynolds        15    kylereynolds1997@gmail.com

Amanda          Rhoads          07

Justin          Rhoads          05    JRHOADS@NETREPID.COM

Alexis          Rickrode        17    petfan98@gmail.com

Paola           Rivera-Gonzalez 18

Jessica         Rosevear        GR

James           Saracina        16    james.b.saracina@gmail.com

Chris           Sauter          12    sauter94@hotmail.com

Donnie          Sauter          10    donald.sauter.1@aol.com

Desiree         Scalavino       07    dscalavino@gmail.com

Tim             Schreiber       10    TSCHREIB316@GMAIL.COM

Cameron         Sechrist        13    cameronsechrist@yahoo.com

Justina         Sechrist        10

Chris           Shaffer         GR

Lauren          Shank           19    lauren8@centurylink.net

Dan             Shatto          00    dshatto1981@gmail.com

Diane           Shatto          90

Val             Shearer         88

Valerie         Shearer (Overto 88

Danielle        Sheppard        99

Brett           Sheriff         08    specforce2@gmail.com

Kayla           Shoap           08    kshoap4@yahoo.com

Kami            Shoap (Kump)    08    kamishoap1@yahoo.com

Tara            Showaker        GR

Brian           Shultzabarger   GR

Jen             Shultzabarger   GR

Emily           Shumaker        11    eshumaker.es@gmail.com

Aaron           Shuman          93

Lesli           Shuman          97    lesli0307@msn.com

Keirsten        Singer          08

Austin          Singleton       15    Austin.Singleton21@yahoo.com

Nichole         Smith           11

Rebecca         Smith           88    rebgug@comcast.net

Riley           Smith           15    riley.smith1029@yahoo.com

Sara            Smith           12

Josh            Snyder          94    joshua.snyder@us.army.mil

Nick            Snyder          96    nsnyder@bcj.com

Lynn            Sokoloski       83    fickesl@aol.com

Lynn            Sokoloski (Fick 83    fickesl@aol.com

Christie        Spencer (Katora 92    ckatora@gmail.com

Krista          Sponenberg      GR    kjsdelacruz@yahoo.com

Jon             Stahl           GR

Scott           Stansfield      GR
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Corwin          Stokes          07    theeegolfer007@yahoo.com

Jessica         Stokes          06

Adam            Stoner          09    amstoner09@gmail.com

Collin          Stoner          09

Taylor          Stout           12    tracyhill0814@yahoo.com

Zachary         Stout           08    reno2614@yahoo.com

Austin          Stover          10    austin.michael.stover@gmail.com

Seth            Stover          07    seth.stover@gmail.com

Jesse           Sutton          02

Julianna        Swab            19    jswab19@gmail.com

Lauren          Swartz          10    lswartz23@comcast.net

Anna            Sweger          16    annasweger@yahoo.com

Katlyn          Sweger (Stout)  10    stout.katlyn@yahoo.com

Violet          Taylor          12    violetaylor93@yahoo.com

Emily           Thrush          17    emilythrush789@gmail.com

Mason           Thrush          18    masonthrush@yahoo.com

Nino            Todaro          17    atodaro16@su.edu

Anthony         Tressler        17    anthony_tressler@yahoo.com

Jason           Trostle         GR

Jesse           Valencia        13    jesse_valencia.percussion@yahoo.com

Dain            Vallie          19    dvallie19@gmail.com

Agustin         Venturino       05    amv_87@yahoo.com.ar

Sue             Wagner          82

Greg            Walker          13    walker.greg28@gmail.com

Lexi            Walker          14    swimfasthard7@aim.com

Alexa           Walter          18    horseloverlex@embarqmail.com

Matthew         Watkins Greenho 16

Devon           Weary           09

Rob             Weary           GR

Stephanie       Webber (Weller) 04    sweller@bigspring.k12.pa.us

Chris           Weer            GR

Jeff            Weer            91    jweer@fs.fed.us

Coleman         Weibley         07    coleman.weibley@gmail.com

Dustin          Weibley         06

Riley           Weibley         12    rmweibley@gmail.com

Sarah           Weingarten      11    sweingarten11@gmail.com

Lindsay         Wheeler         14    lindsayjo96@centurylink.net

Chloe           White           19    chloe8white.cw@gmail.com

Hannah          Whitesel        14

Jason           Wickard         97

Wade            Williams        GR

Doug            Willis          92

Jessica         Witmer          10

Max             Woods           08

Lori            Yohe (Hoffman)  85    lori135@email.com

Deb             Young           GR

Kellie          Young           05

Karlee          Young (Ham)     06    karlee.ham246@gmail.com


